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NOTES: 

1. XX EQUALS LENGTH IN INCHES 

Description: 

CA1333-XX N MALE RIGHT ANGLE TO N MALE RIGHT ANGLE COAX 
CABLE ASSEMBLY WITH RG400 FLEXIBLE CABLE 
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RG55, RG142, RG223, RG400 CABLES
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RG400/U

50-Ohm Flexible Coax Cable; 0.195" Diameter,
Double Shield, Tan FEP Jacket

PART NUMBER:

CATAGORY:
DESCRIPTION:
IMPEDANCE:
DIELECTRIC:
OVERALL DIAMETER:
DIELECTRIC DIAMETER:

RG400/U
FLEXIBLE
CABLE
50 OHMS +1-2
EXPANDED TEFLON
0.195"
0.116"

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
WEIGHT:
CENTER CONDUCTOR:
SHIELD:
JACKET:

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
CAPACITANCE:
MAX OPERATING VOLTAGE:

MAXIMUM ATTENUATION:
A. 100 MHz:
B. 400 MHz:
C. 1 GHz:
D. 3 GHz:
E. 5 GHz:
F. 10 GHz:

MAXIMUM FREQUENCY (GHz):
MAXIMUM POWER:

A. 400 MHz:
B. 1 GHz:
C. 3GHz:
D. 5 GHz:
E. 10 GHz:

-55 C TO +200 C
50 LBS/1000FT
0.0384" DIAMETER (19/0.008") SILVER PLATED COPPER
DOUBLE BRAID SILVER PLATED COPPER
FLUORINATED ETHYLENE PROPYLENE

29.4 PFARAD/FT
1900VRMS

(db/100FT)
4.5
10.5
17.0
38.0
50.0
78.0
12.0

1100
550
350
245
140
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